RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Sutherland 10-A
3 soil 3
41 clay/shale 44
3 lime 47
185  shale 232
44 lime 276
17 shale 293
50 lime 343
15 shale 358
173 lime 531
9 shale 540
82 lime 622
8 shale 630
18 lime 6438
4 shale 652
26 lime 678
172 shale 850
22 lime 872
54 shale 926
35 lime 961
13 shale 974
10 lime 984
11 shale 995
6 lime 1001
4 shale 1005
5 lime 1010
2 shale 1012
2 sandy shale 1014
12 Bkn sand 1026

43 shale

1069

Start 5-10-17
Finish 5-15-17

set 40’ of 7 w/ 10sxs
ran 1064’ of 2 7%

cemented to surface
130sxs

odor

good show
T.D.



